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Supermoto Series Ottobiano Rd 6 S1-Gara?2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
8 01:31.967 17:19:58.235 3 01:32.856 17:12:30.260
Po. 1-#51 OCCHINI A. - Honda
9 01:32.396 17:21:30.631 4 01:32.525 17:14:02.785
1 01:32.424 17:09:09.925
10 01:32.659 17:23:03.290 5 01:32.425 17:15:35.210
2 01:31.621 17:10:41.546
11 01:32.747 17:24:36.037 6 01:33.143 17:17:08.353
3 01:31.228 17:12:12.774
12 01:32.595 17:26:08.632 7 01:33.296 17:18:41.649
4 01:30.931 17:13:43.705
8 01:31.675 17:20:13.324
5 01:30.813 17:15:14.518 Po. 4 - # 21 MONTICELLI T. - Honda
9 01:31.760 17:21:45.084
6 01:30.537 17:16:45.055 1 01:38.819 17:09:16.842
10 01:31.519 17:23:16.603
7 01:30.145 17:18:15.200 2 01:32.314 17:10:49.156
11 01:31.221 17:24:47.824
8 01:30.213 17:19:45.413 3 01:31.824 17:12:20.980
12 01:30.694 17:26:18.518
9 01:30.782 17:21:16.195 4 01:31.889 17:13:52.869
10 01:31.455 17:22:47.650 5 01:31.470 17:15:24.339 Po. 7 - # 113 VERDEROSA M. - Honda
11 01:31.999 17:24:19.649 6 01:32.450 17:16:56.789 1 01:41.570 17:09:20.260
12 01:35.773 17:25:55.422 7 01:31.853 17:18:28.642 2 01:34.594 17:10:54.854
8 01:31.946 17:20:00.588 3 01:32.979 17:12:27.833
Po. 2 - # 30 LAZZARINI I. - Honda
9 01:32.002 17:21:32.590 4 01:33.244 17:14:01.077
1 01:33.616 17:09:11.014
10 01:32.407 17:23:04.997 5 01:32.257 17:15:33.334
2 01:31.672 17:10:42.686
11 01:31.930 17:24:36.927 6 01:32.222 17:17:05.556
3 01:31.333 17:12:14.019
12 01:32.209 17:26:09.136 7 01:32.528 17:18:38.084
4 01:31.040 17:13:45.059
8 01:33.088 17:20:11.172
5 01:30.516 17:15:15.575 Po. 5 - #110 BARTOLINI F. - Honda
9 01:32.640 17:21:43.812
6 01:30.311 17:16:45.886 1 01:39.718 17:09:18.529
10 01:33.374 17:23:17.186
7 01:31.054 17:18:16.940 2 01:32.911 17:10:51.440
11 01:33.645 17:24:50.831
8 01:32.420 17:19:49.360 3 01:32.180 17:12:23.620
12 01:39.129 17:26:29.960
9 01:32.244 17:21:21.604 4 01:32.262 17:13:55.882
10 01:33.691 17:22:55.295 5 01:32.417 17:15:28.299
11 01:34.807 17:24:30.102 6 01:32.407 17:17:00.706
12 01:37.452 17:26:07.554 7 01:32.562 17:18:33.268
8 01:32.408 17:20:05.676
Po. 3 - #32 SAMMARTINE. - TM
9 01:32.483 17:21:38.159
1 01:35.210 17:09:13.127
10 01:33.534 17:23:11.693
2 01:32.802 17:10:45.929
11 01:33.105 17:24:44.798
3 01:32.614 17:12:18.543
12 01:33.366 17:26:18.164
4 01:31.917 17:13:50.460
5 01:32.243 17:15:22.703 Po. 6 - # 8 RAVAGLIA C. - Honda
6 01:31.597 17:16:54.300 1 01:46.948 17:09:25.403
7 01:31.968 17:18:26.268 2 01:32.001 17:10:57.404
Fastest lap: 01:30.145
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Supermoto Series Ottobiano Rd 6 S1-Gara2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day

Po. 8 - # 20 BORELLA E. - Honda

1 01:46.671 17:09:24.495
2 01:32.735 17:10:57.230
3 01:32.844 17:12:30.074
4 01:32.535 17:14:02.609
5 01:33.954 17:15:36.563
6 01:33.124 17:17:09.687
7 01:33.522 17:18:43.209
8 01:33.064 17:20:16.273
9 01:33.936 17:21:50.209
10 01:34.145 17:23:24.354
11 01:34.691 17:24:59.045
12 01:36.905 17:26:35.950

Po. 9 - # 68 MONTICELLI D. - Honda

1 01:43.860 17:09:22.292
2 01:34.374 17:10:56.666
8 01:33.100 17:12:29.766
4 01:32.505 17:14:02.271
5 01:32.822 17:15:35.093
6 01:33.042 17:17:08.135
7 01:40.849 17:18:48.984
8 01:33.471 17:20:22.455
9 01:33.303 17:21:55.758
10 01:34.883 17:23:30.641
11 01:36.161 17:25:06.802
12 01:37.753 17:26:44.555

Po. 10 - # 99 D'ADDATO L. - Yamaha

1 01:41.547 17:09:19.785
2 01:32.178 17:10:51.963
3 01:32.211 17:12:24.174
4 01:32.801 17:13:56.975

Fastest lap: 01:30.145
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